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2012
CCDW RECERTIFICATION SCHEDULE

	City


	Date & Time
	Classroom and Location

	Richmond 
	Friday, Jan. 20, 2012
6 PM – 10 PM
	Dept. of Criminal Justice Training

McKinney Skills Classroom Bldg.

Richmond, KY  40475

	Louisville
	Saturday, Jan. 21, 2012
12 NOON – 4 PM
	Jefferson Co. FOP Lodge 25
719 Lynn Street

Louisville, KY  40201

	Harlan
	Friday, March 23, 2012
6 PM – 10 PM
	Harlan Center
201 S. Main Street
Harlan, Ky  40831

	Corbin
	Saturday, March 24, 2012
12 NOON – 4 PM 
	Corbin P.D.
1805 Main Street
Corbin, KY  40701

	Burlington
	Friday, June 29, 2012
6 PM – 10 PM
	Boone Co. Sheriff’s Office
3000 Conrad Lane
Burlington, KY  41005

	Falmouth
	Saturday, June 30, 2012
12 NOON – 4 PM
	Pendleton County EOC
2275 Hwy 27 North
Falmouth, KY  41040

	Bowling Green
	Friday, August 24, 2012
6 PM – 10 PM
	Bowling Green P.D.
911 Kentucky Street
Bowling Green, KY 42101

	Elizabethtown
	Saturday, August 25, 2012
12 Noon – 4 PM
	Elizabethtown P.D.
300 S. Mulberry Street
Elizabethtown, KY  42701

	Murray
	Friday, October 26, 2012
6 PM – 10 PM
	Calloway Co. Vol. Fire Dept.
101 E. Sycamore Street, Ext.
Murray, KY  42071

	Hopkinsville
	Saturday, October 27, 2012
12 NOON – 4 PM
	Hopkinsville F.D. Training Center
2nd Street
Hopkinsville, KY  42240

	Richmond
	Friday, December 7, 2012
6 PM – 10 PM
	Dept. of Criminal Justice Training
McKinney Skills Classroom Bldg

Richmond, KY  40475

	Louisville
	Saturday, Dec. 8, 2012  

12 NOON – 4 PM
	Jefferson Co. FOP Lodge 25

719 Lynn St.

Louisville, KY   40201


FOR 2012 TRAINER CLASS DATES OR LEOSA DATES, EMAIL JANE.SEXTON@KY.GOV
On the day of the class, you may call the following cell phone number if you need help finding the class location:  


859-358-3563








